Branford Shellfish Commission
Established 1987
Town of Branford, Connecticut

Date: Wednesday, November 15, 2023
To: Branford Town Clerk
Subject: Meeting Dates for Year 2024

As required, please find herein the meeting dates for our regular monthly meetings in 2024.
Each meeting is to be held on the second Tuesday of each month and will convene at 5:00 P.M.
The meeting location is the Community House located at 46 Church Street, Branford.

The 2024 Meeting Dates are as follows:

Tuesday, January 9, 2024
Tuesday, February 13, 2024
Tuesday, March 12, 2024
Tuesday, April 9, 2024
Tuesday, May 14, 2024
Tuesday, June 4, 2024%*
Tuesday, July 9, 2024
Tuesday, August 13, 2024
Tuesday, September 10, 2024
Tuesday, October 8, 2024
Tuesday, November 12, 2024
Tuesday, December 10, 2024

**The Regularly Scheduled June Meeting will be the 15t Tuesday of the month.




